
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Bert GEUDENS
K.O.L.
Percurso : H80
Distancia : 3450m
Tempo : 1:02:15 (18'03"/km) [Puntos : 644]

4/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Helmut CONRAD 0:40:04 [1000]
2. Chris NEYENS 0:55:01
3. Jean OOMS 0:55:24 [723]

1. 167 00:08:53 529m 16'48"/km
2. 166 00:07:40 00:16:33 190m 40'21"/km
3. 133 00:04:40 00:21:13 197m 23'41"/km
4. 126 00:02:03 00:23:16 177m 11'35"/km
5. 160 00:06:57 00:30:13 181m 38'24"/km
6. 130 00:02:49 00:33:02 181m 15'34"/km
7. 128 00:09:20 00:42:22 616m 15'09"/km
8. 129 00:07:55 00:50:17 453m 17'29"/km
9. 122 00:01:40 00:51:57 96m 17'22"/km

10. 131 00:05:25 00:57:22 345m 15'42"/km
11. 111 00:04:23 01:01:45 317m 13'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:30 01:02:15 119m 4'12"/km
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